
BLS224 & BLS229 Practical T.E.E December 2020

Time:11 A.M onwards
SL NO ENRNO NAME COURSE EXAM DATE

1 191025364 JAGADISH DAS BLI224 18.05.2021

2 192042997 MASTUFA JAMAN LASKAR BLI224 18.05.2021

3 192044145 JAY KISHAN KUMAR VERMA BLI224 18.05.2021

4 198124421 DIPAK MONDAL BLI224 18.05.2021

5 198124872 BHUPENDRA JAT BLI224 18.05.2021

6 198125992 MAHINDER PAL SINGH BLI224 18.05.2021

7 2001097687 SURAJ NATH PRASAD BLI224 18.05.2021

8 2001747822 UTKARSH NAVNEET BLI224 18.05.2021

9 196111096 SUBODH KUMAR BLI224 18.05.2021

10 196237356 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLI224 18.05.2021

11 196223942 HIMANSHU HEER SINGH BLI224 18.05.2021

12 198122481 RAMAVTAR SWAMI BLI224 18.05.2021

13 181969200 BHOOPATI PRASAD PRAJAPATI BLI224 18.05.2021

14 196149552 SUMAN KUMARI BLI224 18.05.2021

15 196203879 MD AADIL BLI224 18.05.2021

16 198125280 VIRENDRA KUMAR BLI224 18.05.2021

17 198122388 BASTI RAM BLI224 18.05.2021

18 198122671 VISHNU DEV SAAD BLI224 18.05.2021

19 185154523 MANOJ JOSHI BLI224 18.05.2021

20 180973222 ROUSTAVI MUKHERJEE BLI224 18.05.2021

21 186314950 UPAMA BANERJEE BLI224 18.05.2021

22 187952321 TANIA SARKAR BLI224 18.05.2021

23 191025705 CHAYANIKA HANDEL BLI224 18.05.2021

24 191048046 SAYANI DUTTA BLI224 18.05.2021

25 191048060 KHUSHBU KUMARI BLI224 18.05.2021

26 191071963 RABI DAS BLI224 18.05.2021

27 196083535 KAYUM GAZI BLI224 18.05.2021

28 196130720 ANIMESH RAHA BLI224 18.05.2021

29 196175605 SUCHISMITA BERA BLI224 18.05.2021

30 196182729 DEBARATI BERA BLI224 18.05.2021

31 196210921 ANJUM BLI224 18.05.2021

32 2000261986 ALI IMAM BLI224 18.05.2021

33 2001099015 DIPANKAR BHATTACHARYA BLI224 18.05.2021

34 2001104148 NITYANANDA BHADRA BLI224 18.05.2021

35 2001106500 ADID MULLICK BLI224 18.05.2021

36 2001106860 MUKUL BHADRA BLI224 18.05.2021

37 2001687024 SOURAV SAHA BLI224 18.05.2021

38 2001743410 FARHIN  SULTANA BLI224 18.05.2021

39 191020752 ROHIT SHAW BLI224 18.05.2021

40 196142495 NEERAJ KUMAR BLI224 18.05.2021

41 198137245 SABITA SINHA BLI224 18.05.2021

42 2001094749 GOLDY KUMARI BLI224 18.05.2021

43 2002110551 VISHAL MISHRA BLI224 18.05.2021

44 191026413 MD BADRUDDIN BLI224 18.05.2021



45 2001347174 VARISHA SADAF BLI224 18.05.2021

46 2001994397 PRIYA KUMARI BLI224 18.05.2021

47 191063910 SARITA RAY BLI224 18.05.2021

48 191074629 ANITA SINGH BLI224 18.05.2021

49 191085083 MANISHA GUPTA BLI224 18.05.2021

50 191088025 NEHA KUMARI BLI224 18.05.2021

51 196088921 KUMARI SOMA DAS BLI224 18.05.2021

52 196151566 SHYAMALI MONDAL BLI224 18.05.2021

53 196207701 RINA KUMARI SHAW BLI224 18.05.2021

54 196244645 RAJIB KUMAR SINGH BLI224 18.05.2021

55 2000257456 MRITUNJOY BURMAN BLI224 18.05.2021

56 2001094564 DEBASISH BANDYAPADHYAY BLI224 18.05.2021

57 2001098132 SADIQUA PARWEEN BLI224 18.05.2021

58 2001100055 MILI CHOURASIA BLI224 18.05.2021

59 2001100501 TAHZEEN NASIM BLI224 18.05.2021

60 2001106731 RUCHIKA SINGH BLI224 18.05.2021

61 2001110834 SNEHA DUBEY BLI224 18.05.2021

62 2001639767 SHANTANU GARU BLI224 18.05.2021

63 2002128400 KUMAR GAURAB BLI224 18.05.2021

64 2002135647 SUDARSHAN PRASAD BLI224 18.05.2021

65 2001099885 CHANDRIMA GHOSH BLI224 18.05.2021

66 2001541153 UTPAL CHAKRABORTY BLI224 18.05.2021

67 2001735307 JAYDEEP MUKHERJEE BLI224 18.05.2021

68 2002107630 PINAKI DUTTA BLI224 18.05.2021

69 177345460 KANDI SHIVA BLI224 18.05.2021

70 180960186 SACHIN PRASAD SAW BLI224 18.05.2021

71 191025450 BHAIRAB GORAI BLI224 18.05.2021

72 196102818 SOUMYAJIT JANA BLI224 18.05.2021

73 196119510 SUSMITA SAHOO BLI224 18.05.2021

74 196172860 BANDANA MANDI BLI224 18.05.2021

75 196234794 ANUBHAB MISHRA BLI224 18.05.2021

76 198191350 AGNITA MANDAL BLI224 18.05.2021

77 2001093085 PARTHA SARATHI SAMANTA BLI224 18.05.2021

78 2001103856 PAYEL ADHIKARI BLI224 18.05.2021

79 2001111173 SK MD RAIHAN BLI224 18.05.2021

80 2001693449 GARUGU SIVA BLI224 18.05.2021

81 2001099550 KUMARI SANGITA BLI224 18.05.2021

82 196182775 SUSOVAN CHOWDHURY BLI224 18.05.2021

83 196225430 SUMAN DAS BLI224 18.05.2021

84 2001715189 MD EUSUF ALI MALITA BLI224 18.05.2021

85 2001095220 RIMPA CHOWDHURY BLI224 18.05.2021

86 191047227 SURESH BLI224 19.05.2021

87 191073673 RITWIKA PAUL BLI224 19.05.2021

88 191076679 AMIT BISWAS BLI224 19.05.2021

89 191091134 RATNA SARDAR BLI224 19.05.2021

90 196057776 SHIPRA BIST BLI224 19.05.2021



91 196141526 SWETA BANERJEE BLI224 19.05.2021

92 196194232 ANUSUA KOLEY BLI224 19.05.2021

93 196238666 SK ASIK ALI BLI224 19.05.2021

94 198191074 MITALI CHAKRABARTY BLI224 19.05.2021

95 2001455055 SANJIB KUMAR GHOSH BLI224 19.05.2021

96 196153577 BICKY SHAW BLI224 19.05.2021

97 196246513 SUDIP MUDI BLI224 19.05.2021

98 187144202 ASIM BISWAS BLI224 19.05.2021

99 196155871 AMIYA JALAL BLI224 19.05.2021

100 2000258220 GURUPADA BHUNIA BLI224 19.05.2021

101 2001095684 SAYANTAN DAS BLI224 19.05.2021

102 2001097476 NILAY ROY BLI224 19.05.2021

103 2001731791 KOUSIK ADHIKARI BLI224 19.05.2021

104 2002394000 LILADHAR SINGH YADAV BLI224 19.05.2021

105 187943007 SUSHILA YADAV BLI224 19.05.2021

106 187950184 SHARMILA CHOWDHURY BLI224 19.05.2021

107 191048250 JULEKHA KHATUN BLI224 19.05.2021

108 196053589 PARTHA BISWAS BLI224 19.05.2021

109 196056688 PRIYANKA SHARMA BLI224 19.05.2021

110 196142789 ANANYA PAL BLI224 19.05.2021

111 196173095 ANJAN KUMAR PAL BLI224 19.05.2021

112 196179469 RIYA ROY BLI224 19.05.2021

113 196218284 MINJA MAMUL SK BLI224 19.05.2021

114 2000262940 ANIMESH MITRA BLI224 19.05.2021

115 2000263150 SUBODH KUMAR TANTI BLI224 19.05.2021

116 2001094353 AMIT KUMAR SHAW BLI224 19.05.2021

117 2001096762 PRIYANKA SHUKLA BLI224 19.05.2021

118 2001105817 PARIMAL BAG BLI224 19.05.2021

119 2001606526 UJJWAL DAS BLI224 19.05.2021

120 2001636475 NIRMITA BISWAS BLI224 19.05.2021

121 2001712195 SAFIKUL SARDAR BLI224 19.05.2021

122 2001720082 NAYAN MONDAL BLI224 19.05.2021

123 2002067331 PINKI PAUL BLI224 19.05.2021

124 2002106119 SUKANYA SAHA BLI224 19.05.2021

125 2002120483 SATYA PRAKASH RAUTH BLI224 19.05.2021

126 196127160 PUNAM PRASAD BLI224 19.05.2021

127 2000262637 PUJA SINGH BLI224 19.05.2021

128 2001111337 RUPESH KUMAR SHAW BLI224 19.05.2021

129 196182958 LAXMI KUMARI BLI224 19.05.2021

130 177332116 URMI DALAPATI BLI224 19.05.2021

131 180934238 SUBHABRATA SARKAR BLI224 19.05.2021

132 186329610 PUJA GOLDER BLI224 19.05.2021

133 187940065 DIBAKAR DUTTA BLI224 19.05.2021

134 196131263 RAJIYA KHATUN BLI224 19.05.2021

135 196153172 MOON MOON KHATUN BLI224 19.05.2021

136 196203893 ARPITA GHOSH BLI224 19.05.2021

137 2001098282 KUMARI MAMTA DEY BLI224 19.05.2021



138 2001099397 PUTUL DAS BLI224 19.05.2021

139 2001100950 PALLAB KUMAR KOLEY BLI224 19.05.2021

140 2001106650 ANANDA MUKHERJI BLI224 19.05.2021

141 2001720441 KESHAV KUNAL BLI224 19.05.2021

142 2002127678 SAURABH ANAND BLI224 19.05.2021

143 2002175547 TUSHAR KANTI PAHAR BLI224 19.05.2021

144 170522117 KRISHNA DUTTA BLI224 19.05.2021

145 191095948 SARITA BLI224 19.05.2021

146 196180170 CHANDAN KUMAR DEY BLI224 19.05.2021

147 196203300 BULBUL  MUKHERJEE BLI224 19.05.2021

148 196222134 POUSHALI CHATTERJEE BLI224 19.05.2021

149 197312242 SHIVDATT BLI224 19.05.2021

150 2000259839 SAHEB GOSWAMI BLI224 19.05.2021

151 2000260887 KEMELIA DUTTA BLI224 19.05.2021

152 2001093465 SHANTANU DUTTA BLI224 19.05.2021

153 2001093629 SOUVIK MALLICK BLI224 19.05.2021

154 182119172 LAXMAN KUMAR BLI224 19.05.2021

155 194620406 SUJIT KUMAR MAHATO BLI224 19.05.2021

156 2000258339 RAHUL KUMAR BLI224 19.05.2021

157 187951161 SRILEKHA MAITY BLI224 19.05.2021

158 191065192 VARSHA PRAJAPATI BLI224 19.05.2021

159 191084580 RAMENDRANATH SAHOO BLI224 19.05.2021

160 2002016062 SOMNATH PANDA BLI224 19.05.2021

161 2002205636 TAPAS KUMAR PAUL BLI224 19.05.2021

162 161289717 SUNETRA PAL BLI224 19.05.2021

163 180960462 SOURAV DEV PASWAN BLI224 19.05.2021

164 2001100733 ANUBHAV KUMAR GUPTA BLI224 19.05.2021

165 2002035993 PUJA TULSHYAN BLI224 19.05.2021

166 2000259593 MOHIT KUMAR BLI224 19.05.2021

167 190623170 PRABIRA KUMAR SAHOO BLI224 19.05.2021

168 192043610 SREENIVASULU M BLI224 19.05.2021

169 198125193 GOPAKUMAR K P BLI224 19.05.2021

170 2000256233 ASHA ORAON BLI224 19.05.2021

171 196116181 RAJU MAHATO BLI224 19.05.2021

1 191025364 JAGADISH DAS BLIE229 20.05.2021

2 192044145 JAY KISHAN KUMAR VERMA BLIE229 20.05.2021

3 198124421 DIPAK MONDAL BLIE229 20.05.2021

4 198124872 BHUPENDRA JAT BLIE229 20.05.2021

5 198125992 MAHINDER PAL SINGH BLIE229 20.05.2021

6 2001097687 SURAJ NATH PRASAD BLIE229 20.05.2021

7 2001747822 UTKARSH NAVNEET BLIE229 20.05.2021

8 196237356 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLIE229 20.05.2021

9 196223942 HIMANSHU HEER SINGH BLIE229 20.05.2021

10 198122481 RAMAVTAR SWAMI BLIE229 20.05.2021

11 196149552 SUMAN KUMARI BLIE229 20.05.2021

12 196203879 MD AADIL BLIE229 20.05.2021



13 198125280 VIRENDRA KUMAR BLIE229 20.05.2021

14 198122388 BASTI RAM BLIE229 20.05.2021

15 198122671 VISHNU DEV SAAD BLIE229 20.05.2021

16 181526098 SPANDAN ROY BLIE229 20.05.2021

17 193098440 SANJEET SINGH BLIE229 20.05.2021

18 185154523 MANOJ JOSHI BLIE229 20.05.2021

19 180973222 ROUSTAVI MUKHERJEE BLIE229 20.05.2021

20 186314950 UPAMA BANERJEE BLIE229 20.05.2021

21 187947749 ANJALI GUPTA BLIE229 20.05.2021

22 187952321 TANIA SARKAR BLIE229 20.05.2021

23 191025705 CHAYANIKA HANDEL BLIE229 20.05.2021

24 191048046 SAYANI DUTTA BLIE229 20.05.2021

25 191048060 KHUSHBU KUMARI BLIE229 20.05.2021

26 191073301 MONORAMA HALDAR BLIE229 20.05.2021

27 191083406 SIPU SINGH BLIE229 20.05.2021

28 191096030 ARPITA ROY BLIE229 20.05.2021

29 196130720 ANIMESH RAHA BLIE229 20.05.2021

30 196183365 AVIK DAS BLIE229 20.05.2021

31 196210921 ANJUM BLIE229 20.05.2021

32 2000261986 ALI IMAM BLIE229 20.05.2021

33 2001099015 DIPANKAR BHATTACHARYA BLIE229 20.05.2021

34 2001104148 NITYANANDA BHADRA BLIE229 20.05.2021

35 2001106500 ADID MULLICK BLIE229 20.05.2021

36 2001106860 MUKUL BHADRA BLIE229 20.05.2021

37 2001687024 SOURAV SAHA BLIE229 20.05.2021

38 2001743410 FARHIN  SULTANA BLIE229 20.05.2021

39 185374479 NEHA SRIVASTAV BLIE229 20.05.2021

40 187948582 PREETI RANI BLIE229 20.05.2021

41 191020752 ROHIT SHAW BLIE229 20.05.2021

42 196142495 NEERAJ KUMAR BLIE229 20.05.2021

43 196220130 RAVI KUMAR SHAW BLIE229 20.05.2021

44 196224446 ANANTA SHAW BLIE229 20.05.2021

45 198137245 SABITA SINHA BLIE229 20.05.2021

46 2001094749 GOLDY KUMARI BLIE229 20.05.2021

47 2002110551 VISHAL MISHRA BLIE229 20.05.2021

48 191026413 MD BADRUDDIN BLIE229 20.05.2021

49 2001347174 VARISHA SADAF BLIE229 20.05.2021

50 2001994397 PRIYA KUMARI BLIE229 20.05.2021

51 180971710 PUJA CHATTARAJ BLIE229 20.05.2021

52 181324670 KIRAN VISWAKARMA BLIE229 20.05.2021

53 187945215 RAVI SINGH BLIE229 20.05.2021

54 187950460 MAIMUNA SABRI ANSARI BLIE229 20.05.2021

55 191045760 MD MUMTAZ ANSARI BLIE229 20.05.2021

56 191072016 PREETI KUMARI BLIE229 20.05.2021

57 191085083 MANISHA GUPTA BLIE229 20.05.2021

58 191088025 NEHA KUMARI BLIE229 20.05.2021

59 196088921 KUMARI SOMA DAS BLIE229 20.05.2021



60 196207701 RINA KUMARI SHAW BLIE229 20.05.2021

61 196208710 RISHAV SAH BLIE229 20.05.2021

62 196234114 SHAHNAWAZ ANWAR BLIE229 20.05.2021

63 196236164 MD ASIF ANWAR BLIE229 20.05.2021

64 2000257456 MRITUNJOY BURMAN BLIE229 20.05.2021

65 2001094564 DEBASISH BANDYAPADHYAY BLIE229 20.05.2021

66 2001098132 SADIQUA PARWEEN BLIE229 20.05.2021

67 2001106731 RUCHIKA SINGH BLIE229 20.05.2021

68 2001110834 SNEHA DUBEY BLIE229 20.05.2021

69 2001639767 SHANTANU GARU BLIE229 20.05.2021

70 2002128400 KUMAR GAURAB BLIE229 20.05.2021

71 2002135647 SUDARSHAN PRASAD BLIE229 20.05.2021

72 168096584 MALOY DAS BLIE229 20.05.2021

73 2001099885 CHANDRIMA GHOSH BLIE229 20.05.2021

74 2001541153 UTPAL CHAKRABORTY BLIE229 20.05.2021

75 2002107630 PINAKI DUTTA BLIE229 20.05.2021

76 177345460 KANDI SHIVA BLIE229 20.05.2021

77 180912218 AMIT KUMAR MANIK BLIE229 20.05.2021

78 180960186 SACHIN PRASAD SAW BLIE229 20.05.2021

79 182123093 SK TAMARUL ALI BLIE229 20.05.2021

80 191025450 BHAIRAB GORAI BLIE229 20.05.2021

81 191091442 LALTU BERA BLIE229 20.05.2021

82 196102818 SOUMYAJIT JANA BLIE229 20.05.2021

83 196234794 ANUBHAB MISHRA BLIE229 20.05.2021

84 198191350 AGNITA MANDAL BLIE229 20.05.2021

85 2001093085 PARTHA SARATHI SAMANTA BLIE229 20.05.2021

86 2001111173 SK MD RAIHAN BLIE229 20.05.2021

87 2001099550 KUMARI SANGITA BLIE229 20.05.2021

88 196225430 SUMAN DAS BLIE229 20.05.2021

89 196138116 ROHAN PATEL BLIE229 20.05.2021

90 2001715189 MD EUSUF ALI MALITA BLIE229 20.05.2021

91 2001095220 RIMPA CHOWDHURY BLIE229 21.05.2021

92 191047227 SURESH BLIE229 21.05.2021

93 191073673 RITWIKA PAUL BLIE229 21.05.2021

94 191076679 AMIT BISWAS BLIE229 21.05.2021

95 191095930 SUMAN DAS BLIE229 21.05.2021

96 196057776 SHIPRA BIST BLIE229 21.05.2021

97 196141526 SWETA BANERJEE BLIE229 21.05.2021

98 196194232 ANUSUA KOLEY BLIE229 21.05.2021

99 196238666 SK ASIK ALI BLIE229 21.05.2021

100 198191074 MITALI CHAKRABARTY BLIE229 21.05.2021

101 2001455055 SANJIB KUMAR GHOSH BLIE229 21.05.2021

102 196153577 BICKY SHAW BLIE229 21.05.2021

103 196246513 SUDIP MUDI BLIE229 21.05.2021

104 196155871 AMIYA JALAL BLIE229 21.05.2021

105 2000258220 GURUPADA BHUNIA BLIE229 21.05.2021



106 2001095684 SAYANTAN DAS BLIE229 21.05.2021

107 2001097476 NILAY ROY BLIE229 21.05.2021

108 2001731791 KOUSIK ADHIKARI BLIE229 21.05.2021

109 2002394000 LILADHAR SINGH YADAV BLIE229 21.05.2021

110 161298730 SOURAV PAUL BLIE229 21.05.2021

111 170535983 MOLI MITRA BLIE229 21.05.2021

112 187943007 SUSHILA YADAV BLIE229 21.05.2021

113 187950184 SHARMILA CHOWDHURY BLIE229 21.05.2021

114 191048250 JULEKHA KHATUN BLIE229 21.05.2021

115 196053589 PARTHA BISWAS BLIE229 21.05.2021

116 196142789 ANANYA PAL BLIE229 21.05.2021

117 196173095 ANJAN KUMAR PAL BLIE229 21.05.2021

118 196218284 MINJA MAMUL SK BLIE229 21.05.2021

119 2000262940 ANIMESH MITRA BLIE229 21.05.2021

120 2000263150 SUBODH KUMAR TANTI BLIE229 21.05.2021

121 2001094353 AMIT KUMAR SHAW BLIE229 21.05.2021

122 2001096762 PRIYANKA SHUKLA BLIE229 21.05.2021

123 2001105817 PARIMAL BAG BLIE229 21.05.2021

124 2001606526 UJJWAL DAS BLIE229 21.05.2021

125 2001636475 NIRMITA BISWAS BLIE229 21.05.2021

126 2001712195 SAFIKUL SARDAR BLIE229 21.05.2021

127 2001720082 NAYAN MONDAL BLIE229 21.05.2021

128 2002067331 PINKI PAUL BLIE229 21.05.2021

129 2002106119 SUKANYA SAHA BLIE229 21.05.2021

130 2002120483 SATYA PRAKASH RAUTH BLIE229 21.05.2021

131 185153830 GOLDI SINGH BLIE229 21.05.2021

132 187942875 KABITA SHAW BLIE229 21.05.2021

133 187947684 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PRASAD BLIE229 21.05.2021

134 196127160 PUNAM PRASAD BLIE229 21.05.2021

135 2000262637 PUJA SINGH BLIE229 21.05.2021

136 2001111337 RUPESH KUMAR SHAW BLIE229 21.05.2021

137 177332116 URMI DALAPATI BLIE229 21.05.2021

138 180934238 SUBHABRATA SARKAR BLIE229 21.05.2021

139 186329610 PUJA GOLDER BLIE229 21.05.2021

140 187940065 DIBAKAR DUTTA BLIE229 21.05.2021

141 196131263 RAJIYA KHATUN BLIE229 21.05.2021

142 196153172 MOON MOON KHATUN BLIE229 21.05.2021

143 196203893 ARPITA GHOSH BLIE229 21.05.2021

144 2001098282 KUMARI MAMTA DEY BLIE229 21.05.2021

145 2001099397 PUTUL DAS BLIE229 21.05.2021

146 2001100950 PALLAB KUMAR KOLEY BLIE229 21.05.2021

147 2001106650 ANANDA MUKHERJI BLIE229 21.05.2021

148 2001720441 KESHAV KUNAL BLIE229 21.05.2021

149 2002127678 SAURABH ANAND BLIE229 21.05.2021

150 2002175547 TUSHAR KANTI PAHAR BLIE229 21.05.2021

151 170522117 KRISHNA DUTTA BLIE229 21.05.2021

152 173773524 TULI SIL BLIE229 21.05.2021



153 180968260 PROMOD KUMAR ROY BLIE229 21.05.2021

154 182123323 SATHI MITRA BLIE229 21.05.2021

155 191055027 AMISHA RAJAK BLIE229 21.05.2021

156 191095948 SARITA BLIE229 21.05.2021

157 196180170 CHANDAN KUMAR DEY BLIE229 21.05.2021

158 196203300 BULBUL  MUKHERJEE BLIE229 21.05.2021

159 196222134 POUSHALI CHATTERJEE BLIE229 21.05.2021

160 197312242 SHIVDATT BLIE229 21.05.2021

161 2000259839 SAHEB GOSWAMI BLIE229 21.05.2021

162 2000260887 KEMELIA DUTTA BLIE229 21.05.2021

163 2001093465 SHANTANU DUTTA BLIE229 21.05.2021

164 2001093629 SOUVIK MALLICK BLIE229 21.05.2021

165 182119172 LAXMAN KUMAR BLIE229 21.05.2021

166 194620406 SUJIT KUMAR MAHATO BLIE229 21.05.2021

167 2000258339 RAHUL KUMAR BLIE229 21.05.2021

168 187948622 REJESH GIRI BLIE229 21.05.2021

169 191084580 RAMENDRANATH SAHOO BLIE229 21.05.2021

170 2002016062 SOMNATH PANDA BLIE229 21.05.2021

171 2002205636 TAPAS KUMAR PAUL BLIE229 21.05.2021

172 180960462 SOURAV DEV PASWAN BLIE229 21.05.2021

173 2001100733 ANUBHAV KUMAR GUPTA BLIE229 21.05.2021

174 2000259593 MOHIT KUMAR BLIE229 21.05.2021

175 190623170 PRABIRA KUMAR SAHOO BLIE229 21.05.2021

176 198125193 GOPAKUMAR K P BLIE229 21.05.2021

177 2000256233 ASHA ORAON BLIE229 21.05.2021

178 196116181 RAJU MAHATO BLIE229 21.05.2021


